Elenco ditte invitate alla Rdo

10

11

12

011CONTRACT SRL

A.T.&l. S.R.LS.

ADINOLFI UTENSILERIA DI DOMENICO
ADINOLFI

ANTONELLI SRL

AP SRL

AR3 S.R.L.

ARREDO GIPA DI MORELLI A. & C SNC

AURICCHIO MICHELE GIUSEPPE

B.B.B. DI BENZI GIORGIO & C. SNC

BALSAMO PAOLO MICHELE

BARBERO PIETRO

BELARDI ARREDAMENTI S.R.L.

11143440011

14141961004

03047640655

03370820403

07527061217

02282430046

00962420345

02643850619

04716550019

02675440040

02073350015

01693330506

11143440011

14141961004

DNLDNC70L18H703R

03370820403

07527061217

02282430046

00962420345

RCCMHL66C19E659S

04716550019

BLSPMC75M30H727P

02073350015

01693330506

TORINO(TO)

ROMA(RM)

PONTECAGNANO FAIANO(SA)

CESENA(FC)

NAPOLI(NA)

PIANFEI(CN)

SALSOMAGGIORE TERME(PR)

CASERTA(CE)

TORINO(TO)

SALUZZO(CN)

GRUGLIASCO(TO)

PONTEDERA(PI)

PIEMONTE

LAZIO

CAMPANIA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CAMPANIA

PIEMONTE

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CAMPANIA

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

PIEMONTE

TOSCANA



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BELLI & PETTINATI S.R.L.

BELLI DECO' DI BELLI LEONARDO & C. S.N.C.

BIOSET SRL

BIT & SOUND DI COPPOLA SABATINO

BRIZZI RAFFAELE LUIGI

BRUSCHI DANIELE

CENTRO ANTINCENDIO VITERBESE S.R.L.

CENTRO UFFICIO DI CAMPAGNA ANGELO

CHIOMED S.A.S. DI PERADOTTO MASSIMO &
C.

CITYPLAYFR GROUP SRL UNIPERSONALE

COCULO TERENZIO E FIGLI SRL

CONEDIL FEDERIMPRESA S.C.

04236720373

02098200401

03297250791

02773310657

02579080801

01853910402

01883620567

00957060791

01524840160

06773671216

05840801004

01700510785

04236720373

02098200401

03297250791

CPPSTN67514H703N

BRZRFL74H21H2240

BRSDNL63525D704H

01883620567

CMPNGL60E15D122D

01524840160

06773671216

05840801004

01700510785

BOLOGNA(BO)

CESENA(FC)

CATANZARO(CZ)
SALERNO(SA)

REGGIO DI CALABRIA(RC)

FORLI(FC)

VITERBO(VT)

CROTONE(KR)

BERGAMO(BG)

SAN GIORGIO A
CREMANO(NA)

ROMA(RM)

COSENZA(CS)

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CALABRIA

CAMPANIA

CALABRIA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

LAZIO

CALABRIA

LOMBARDIA

CAMPANIA

LAZIO

CALABRIA



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

COPISTAR DI GARIERI NICOLA

CORPORATE EXPRESS

CROCCO ARREDAMENTI S.R.L.

CUNEO TENDE SNC

D.G. INFORMATICA S.R.L.

DESIG ITALIA SRL

DI.MAF.

DIESSE SERVICE DI DE SIBIO SAVERIO

DITTA G.POGGI S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

ELEKTROMEDNET S.R.L.

EMMETRONCONI DI TRONCONI MAURO

EUROVOLT

F.B. ARREDAMENTI CONTRACT S.R.L.

02058590601 GRRNCL53E13C616F

13303580156

01884990613

02133240040

07456611214

05174780659

05688001212

02126590799

04262181003

03841620614

02426930026

02650820968

05004231006

00936630151

01884990613

02133240040

07456611214

05174780659

05688001212

DSBSVR65S13C616N

04262181003

03841620614

TRNMRA69B03D869V

02650820968

05004231006

FROSINONE(FR)

CASTELLETTO CERVO(BI)

CASAPULLA(CE)

CUNEO(CN)

CASTELLAMMARE DI
STABIA(NA)

SALERNO(SA)

MARANO DI NAPOLI(NA)

CHIARAVALLE CENTRALE(CZ)

ROMA(RM)

SANTA MARIA CAPUA
VETERE(CE)

CASSANO MAGNAGO(VA)

BERNAREGGIO(MB)

ROMA(RM)

LAZIO

PIEMONTE

CAMPANIA

PIEMONTE

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CALABRIA

LAZIO

CAMPANIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LAZIO



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

F.G. INFORMATICA DI FONTANELLA
GIANLUIGI

FA.RIL. S.R.L.

FAB 4

FAD S.R.L.

FARMED S.N.C DI SARTORI GIORGIO & C.

FE.MA SRL

FEBI FORNITURE DI FABIO FEBI SNC

FERCOLOR S.N.C. DI ANTONICIELLO NICOLA

FERRAMENTA ROMA S.A.S. DI MASSIMO
PEROZZI

FITMAX

G.F.G. FORNITURE S.R.L.

GDN SOCIETA" A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
SEMPLIFICATA

04090300650 FNTGLG81L01L845X

08095641216

03313650610

06088781213

06929040019

13110730150

09168031004

02101540611

03559820372

02092530357

02164710648

02868350642

08095641216

03313650610

06088781213

06929040019

02194160962

09168031004

02101540611

03559820372

02092530357

02164710648

02868350642

ANGRI(SA)

NAPOLI(NA)

AVERSA(CE)

NAPOLI(NA)

TORINO(TO)

LOCATE DI TRIULZI(MI)

ROMA(RM)

MADDALONI(CE)

BOLOGNA(BO)

REGGIO NELL'EMILIA(RE)

MONTEFORTE IRPINO(AV)

AVELLINO(AV)

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

PIEMONTE

LOMBARDIA

LAZIO

CAMPANIA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA



50 Gl. & Gl. SAS DI GIUSEPPE MORETTO

51 GRAFICHE CALDERONE & C. SNC DI
CALDERONE ANTONIO

52 GRUPPO NORANNA SAS

53 GRUPPO SIRIO SRL

54 HOME HAPPENING 2000 SRL

55 ICONNECT SOLUTION S.R.L.

56 IDEA LEGNO

57 IKITALIANA DI TASSI PIERLUIGI & C. SNC

58 ILANI FORNITURE SRL

59 INFINITY OFFICE

60 INFOCART DI IULIANO TIBERIO

61 ISMEASRL

01525101216

01585280611

03114471216

02217510367

05900621003

02592100347

03656350653

00834100331

04118310616

13841321006

02587790797

00076760420

06323530631

01585280611

03114471216

02217510367

05900621003

02592100347

MNFFNC60DO5H683N

00834100331

04118310616

13841321006

LNITBR81HO7C352P

00076760420

VOLLA(NA)

CASAL DI PRINCIPE(CE)

SAN GIUSEPPE
VESUVIANO(NA)

MODENA(MO)

ROMA(RM)

LANGHIRANO(PR)

SALA CONSILINA(SA)

PIACENZA(PC)

CASTEL VOLTURNO(CE)

ROMA(RM)

CERVA(CZ)

ANCONA(AN)

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

LAZIO

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CAMPANIA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CAMPANIA

LAZIO

CALABRIA

MARCHE



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

ITEL DISTRIBUZIONE

L' ARREDATHETA SRL

LA TENDASOLE DI GREGORONI GILBERTO E

DRUDI IVANO E C. S.N.C.

LOFT82 DI MAURIZIO ALLONI & C.

M.R. GRANDI IMPIANTI S.R.L

MARINO AMERIGO

MASSERA TARGHE SRL

MASTER SRL

MATTIS CARLO & C. SNC

MAZZEO PASQUALE

METROPOLIS DI GIANLUCA EVANGELISTI

MOBILI ARREDAMENTI CORTI DI CORTI
ALBERTO & C. SNC

MOGNI SRL

05356801000

01937991006

01844820405

03342180969

01687790020

03769580659

00158740191

01440320628

01882840042

03001770795

02506890371

01556730131

02350200180

05356801000

08025390587

01844820405

03342180969

01687790020

03769580659

00158740191

01440320628

01882840042

MZZPQL80L22F537K

VNGGLC62C23A944L

01556730131

02350200180

ROMA(RM)

ROMA(RM)

RIMINI(RN)

SESTO SAN GIOVANNI(MI)

CARESANABLOT(VC)

SALERNO(SA)

CASALMAGGIORE(CR)

BENEVENTO(BN)

BRA(CN)

ZACCANOPOLI(VV)

BOLOGNA(BO)

COMO(CO)

PAVIA(PV)

LAZIO

LAZIO

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

LOMBARDIA

PIEMONTE

CAMPANIA

LOMBARDIA

CAMPANIA

PIEMONTE

CALABRIA

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

MONTECOLINO

NBL VITOLO S.R.L.

NEW FONTANILI SRL ISAFF

NEW OFF ARC SNC DI FIDANI MAURA E
PARDUCCI MARIA

NEXUS DI TONELLI MICHAEL

NOVA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SCRL

NOVACOMEL

NTS80 NUOVE TECNOLOGIE PER LA
SPERIMENTAZIONE S.R.L.

OFFICINE MANGANIELLO SRL

OFFX S.R.L.

RATTA SRL

RCM S.R.L.

01744230176

07883751005

02491930356

13432831009

01925641209

01471180628

05101761004

13197421004

02599511215

03770750044

01755860796

09021661005

03029700154

07883751005

02491930356

13432831009

TNLMHL771L237602X

01471180628

05101761004

13197421004

02599511215

03770750044

01755860796

09021661005

PROVAGLIO D'ISEO(BS)

ROMA(RM)

QUATTRO CASTELLA(RE)

ROMA(RM)

ZOLA PREDOSA(BO)

BENEVENTO(BN)

CASTELNUOVO DI PORTO(RM)

ROMA(RM)

AFRAGOLA(NA)

BUSCA(CN)

CATANZARO(CZ)

ROMA(RM)

LOMBARDIA

LAZIO

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

LAZIO

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

CAMPANIA

LAZIO

LAZIO

CAMPANIA

PIEMONTE

CALABRIA

LAZIO



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

REFILL CENTER SRL

RISTO TEAM SRL

SB ELETTRONICA SNC DI CLAUDIO BESANA &
C

SERIPAV S.R.L.

SIA LAB S.R.L.

SICILIANO GISELLA

SMARTY COMM SRLS

STOCK TEX S.N.C.

STONE ARREDO SRL

STYL COPY

TEC SERVICE SNC

TECHNON SRL

TECNOCOPY SAS DI BENEVENTO ANNA & C.

02094520802

03354180162

00858860968

01643170184

06619201210

01552950782

02304850569

01636990366

10374771003

02683750166

05711601004

00924791007

03792190658

02094520802

03354180162

07429140150

01643170184

06619201210

SCLGLL62T63D086G

02304850569

01636990366

10374771003

02683750166

05711601004

00705760585

03792190658

REGGIO DI CALABRIA(RC)

AZZANO SAN PAOLO(BG)

SEREGNO(MB)

BRONI(PV)

MARIGLIANELLA(NA)

MENDICINO(CS)

VITERBO(VT)

SASSUOLO(MO)

TIVOLI(RM)

TORRE BOLDONE(BG)

ROMA(RM)

ROMA(RM)

NOCERA INFERIORE(SA)

CALABRIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

LOMBARDIA

CAMPANIA

CALABRIA

LAZIO

EMILIA
ROMAGNA

LAZIO

LOMBARDIA

LAZIO

LAZIO

CAMPANIA



TEKNOTERM PROGETTO CASA SAS DI EMILIA
PELLICONI ANNALISA 02353480391 02353480391 LUGO(RA) ROMAGNA
101 TERMOPULITALIA 01975990639 RRCGNR72BO3F839R  NAPOLI(NA) CAMPANIA
102 TOFEXS.A.S. DI UMBERTINO TONINO & C. 02461000032 02461000032 PELLA(NO) PIEMONTE
103 TS&T SRL 05824820632 05824820632 NAPOLI(NA) CAMPANIA
104 UBOLDI MARIO 00309000123 BLDMRA39A07D531N TRADATE(VA) LOMBARDIA
105 UFFICIO DESIGN ITALIA SRL 03355680368 03355680368 MODENA(MO) EMILIA
ROMAGNA
106 VIOLAUFFICIO DI ARCH. M. VIOLA 01969690021 VLIMRC66E11A859I BIELLA(BI) PIEMONTE

107 VISCA SNC DI VISCA LUCIO E FILIBERTO 02065530608 02065530608 MONTE SAN GIOVANNI LAZIO
CAMPANO(FR)



